continue those Services until completion under the same terms and conditions as 
stated in the existing Work Authorization. 

ARTICLE 6 

COMPENSATION AND METHOD OF PAYMENT 

6.1 Amount and Method of Compensation. The total annual cumulative amount 
authorized for all Task Orders issued under this Agreement shall not exceed TWO 
MILLION FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-EIGHT THOUSAND DOLLARS AND ZERO 
CENTS ($2,438,000.00). It is agreed that the method of compensation is that of 
“Maximum Amount Not-to-Exceed” which means that CONSULTANT shall perform 
all services set forth in all Task Orders combined for total compensation amount of 
or less than the total stated. The hourly rate billing schedule to be used in